SGM829
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Programmable Delay Time
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST2022– REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM829 family can monitor system voltages from

AUGUST 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE (VIT) (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM829-1.8 1.67 SOT-23-5 SGM829-1.8XN5G/TR R70XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-1.9 1.77 SOT-23-5 SGM829-1.9XN5G/TR R72XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-2.5 2.33 SOT-23-5 SGM829-2.5XN5G/TR R75XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-2.7 2.52 SOT-23-5 SGM829-2.7XN5G/TR R77XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-2.9 2.7 SOT-23-5 SGM829-2.9XN5G/TR R79XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-3.0 2.79 SOT-23-5 SGM829-3.0XN5G/TR R3CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-3.3 3.07 SOT-23-5 SGM829-3.3XN5G/TR R7BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-3.7 3.45 SOT-23-5 SGM829-3.7XN5G/TR R7DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-4.0 3.73 SOT-23-5 SGM829-4.0XN5G/TR R7FXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-4.5 4.2 SOT-23-5 SGM829-4.5XN5G/TR R81XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM829-5.0 4.65 SOT-23-5 SGM829-5.0XN5G/TR R83XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week